Hamlin / Littelfuse
VARISTOR 910V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
ROV20-911K-S.pdf
request ROV20-911K-S pirce,  Hamlin / Littelfuse Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number ROV20-911K-S.The price and lead time for ROV20-
911K-S depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Varistor Voltage (Typ): 910V
Varistor Voltage (Min): 819V
Varistor Voltage (Max): 1001V (1.001kV)
Series: -
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: Disc 20mm
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts: 745VDC
Maximum AC Volts: 550VAC
Energy: 408J
Current - Surge: 6.5kA
Capacitance @ Frequency: 444pF @ 1kHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ROV20-911K-S Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ROV20-781K-S
VARISTOR 780V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20-781K
VARISTOR 780V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20E221K
VARISTOR 220V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20-911K
VARISTOR 910V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20E201K-S
VARISTOR 200V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20-821K
VARISTOR 820V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20E201K-S-2
VARISTOR 200V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20-821K-S
VARISTOR 820V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20E201K
VARISTOR 200V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20E201K-2
VARISTOR 200V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
C200X100FJJ
LABEL NETWORK ADH
Panduit Corp
RFQ
TAG75T1-795
METALIZED POLYESTER 2" X .625"
HellermannTyton
RFQ
T1K-095095-10-9-CS8788
T1K-095095-10-CS8788
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
516-235-120
RACK AND PANEL COVER
EDAC Inc.
RFQ
PCN21-P-CK(I)
CONN CODING KEY MALE YELLOW 3.3V
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
1-1469273-1
GUIDE MODULE VERT MALE LONG PI
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
DIN-048RSC-SR1-KR
CONN DIN SOCKET 48POS R/A GOLD
3M
RFQ
09062486833222
DIN-POWER FLOW048FS-3 2C1-2-NFF
HARTING
RFQ
86093967113H55STLF
DIN RA HEADER F
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
02031602201
CONN FEMALE 160POS BACKPLANE
HARTING
RFQ